

## PRAIRIE HILL Learning Center

17705 S. 12th, Roca, NE 68430 • (402) 438-6668 • A nonprofit educational corporation

\*Nebraska's First Wind and Solar Powered School\*

## **Media Release**

The following form allows you to indicate your parental permission for the PRAIRIE HILL Learning Center Media Release. Your child's enrollment or participation will not be affected by these permissions or lack thereof.

I give permission to PRAIRIE HILL Learning Center allowing photographs, videos, and or/audio of my child to be shared on the PRAIRIE HILL Learning Center website and/or social media accounts. No names or any other personal information will be shared online.

Yes:	I do not give my permission:
Student Name	Birth Date
Parent/Guardian Signature	Date